
F5J Preliminary - Overall Results
[Spydeberg 11.05.2024]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score
Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6

1 GRINI, Jo Valdres 2 5000,0 100,00 5000,0 1000,0

9:57Time

60mHeight

50Landing

-Over75m

1000,0

9:57

47m

50

-

1000,0

9:54

52m

45

-

0,0

0:00

0m

0

-

1000,0

9:58

61m

45

-

1000,0

4:13

124m

50

-

2 OLSEN, Stig Magne
Valdres/
Lilleham

1 4977,5 99,55 4977,5 1000,0

9:56Time

53mHeight

50Landing

-Over75m

1000,0

9:56

86m

50

-

1000,0

9:57

56m

50

-

977,5

9:58

95m

35

-

1000,0

5:22

75m

45

-

0,0

0:00

0m

0

Yes

3 ROSS, Alf Erik Cirrus 5 4886,7 97,73 5649,4 1000,0

7:19Time

119mHeight

45Landing

-Over75m

967,9

9:48

69m

50

-

933,8

9:50

104m

40

-

985,0

9:46

92m

50

-

762,7

7:55

140m

45

-

1000,0

9:51

191m

40

-

4 LARSSEN, Eivind
Lilleham

mer
4 4714,7 94,29 4714,7 905,6

9:56Time

140mHeight

35Landing

-Over75m

995,9

9:57

76m

50

-

813,2

8:03

69m

50

-

1000,0

9:53

88m

50

-

1000,0

9:52

104m

50

-

0,0

0:00

0m

0

Yes

5 TORØ, Stein-Vidar
Valdres/
Cirrus

3 4504,1 90,08 4989,6 983,0

9:57Time

71mHeight

45Landing

-Over75m

945,3

9:57

114m

30

-

939,4

9:49

105m

45

-

1000,0

9:57

89m

50

-

636,4

6:08

85m

50

-

485,5

5:04

148m

30

-

6 DARJES, Ronny KMFK 1 4375,8 87,52 4375,8 426,4

3:01Time

90mHeight

45Landing

-Over75m

986,7

9:56

102m

50

-

1000,0

9:54

83m

50

-

962,7

9:50

100m

40

-

0,0

0:00

0m

0

-

1000,0

5:03

169m

40

-

7 JÆGER, Otto Cirrus 5 4088,1 81,76 4221,2 679,1

7:53Time

108mHeight

0Landing

-Over75m

1000,0

9:56

69m

50

-

956,4

9:55

106m

50

-

1000,0

9:51

77m

50

-

133,1

1:56

69m

0

-

452,6

2:42

140m

25

-

8 KROGVIG, Finn Cirrus 3 4063,4 81,27 4063,4 906,8

9:53Time

157mHeight

45Landing

-Over75m

464,3

5:50

190m

25

-

899,6

9:57

140m

15

-

939,9

9:53

140m

40

-

852,8

5:00

138m

50

-

0,0

0:00

0m

0

-

9 DE BESCHE, Otto Cirrus 4 3977,7 79,55 3977,7 874,9

9:58Time

112mHeight

0Landing

-Over75m

971,1

9:53

75m

50

-

980,9

9:55

108m

50

-

985,9

9:56

104m

50

-

164,9

2:12

62m

0

-

0,0

0:00

0m

0

-
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F5J Preliminary - Overall Results
[Spydeberg 11.05.2024]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score
Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6

10 BENTZEN, Kjell Cirrus 5 3545,0 70,90 3545,0 446,4

3:44Time

159mHeight

45Landing

-Over75m

916,6

9:53

143m

50

-

0,0

0:00

0m

0

Yes

818,3

8:35

134m

45

-

749,6

4:21

108m

40

-

614,1

2:39

112m

45

-

11 MYDLAND, Johnny 2 2688,6 53,77 2688,6 621,9

5:10Time

142mHeight

25Landing

-Over75m

476,7

5:53

123m

0

-

907,9

9:54

94m

0

-

473,9

5:35

99m

0

-

0,0

0:00

0m

0

-

208,2

2:48

113m

0

-

211.05.2024 20:25



ROUND 1

Group 1

1 Ross, Alf Erik 5 Cirrus 7:19 45 119 59,5 424,5 1000,0 1

2 Mydland, Johnny 2 5:10 25 142 71,0 264,0 621,9 1

3 Bentzen, Kjell 5 Cirrus 3:44 45 159 79,5 189,5 446,4 1

4 Darjes, Ronny 1 KMFK 3:01 45 90 45,0 181,0 426,4 1

Group 2

1 Grini, Jo 2 Valdres 9:57 50 60 30,0 617,0 1000,0 1

2 Torø, Stein-Vidar 3
Valdres/
Cirrus

9:57 45 71 35,5 606,5 983,0 1

3 Krogvig, Finn 3 Cirrus 9:53 45 157 78,5 559,5 906,8 1

4 Jæger, Otto 5 Cirrus 7:53 0 108 54,0 419,0 679,1 1

Group 3

1 Olsen, Stig Magne 1
Valdres/
Lilleham

9:56 50 53 26,5 619,5 1000,0 1

2 Larssen, Eivind 4
Lilleham

mer
9:56 35 140 70,0 561,0 905,6 1

3 de Besche, Otto 4 Cirrus 9:58 0 112 56,0 542,0 874,9 1

ROUND 2

Group 1

1 Olsen, Stig Magne 1
Valdres/
Lilleham

9:56 50 86 43,0 603,0 1000,0 2

2 Darjes, Ronny 1 KMFK 9:56 50 102 51,0 595,0 986,7 2

3 Torø, Stein-Vidar 3
Valdres/
Cirrus

9:57 30 114 57,0 570,0 945,3 2

4 Krogvig, Finn 3 Cirrus 5:50 25 190 95,0 280,0 464,3 2

Group 2

1 Grini, Jo 2 Valdres 9:57 50 47 23,5 623,5 1000,0 2

2 de Besche, Otto 4 Cirrus 9:53 50 75 37,5 605,5 971,1 2

3 Ross, Alf Erik 5 Cirrus 9:48 50 69 34,5 603,5 967,9 2

4 Bentzen, Kjell 5 Cirrus 9:53 50 143 71,5 571,5 916,6 2

Group 3

1 Jæger, Otto 5 Cirrus 9:56 50 69 34,5 611,5 1000,0 2

2 Larssen, Eivind 4
Lilleham

mer
9:57 50 76 38,0 609,0 995,9 2

3 Mydland, Johnny 2 5:53 0 123 61,5 291,5 476,7 2

ROUND 3

Group 1

1 Olsen, Stig Magne 1
Valdres/
Lilleham

9:57 50 56 28,0 619,0 1000,0 3

2 Jæger, Otto 5 Cirrus 9:55 50 106 53,0 592,0 956,4 3

3 Torø, Stein-Vidar 3
Valdres/
Cirrus

9:49 45 105 52,5 581,5 939,4 3

4 Ross, Alf Erik 5 Cirrus 9:50 40 104 52,0 578,0 933,8 3

Group 2

1 Darjes, Ronny 1 KMFK 9:54 50 83 41,5 602,5 1000,0 3

F5J Preliminary - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 11.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time
Lndg 

Points
Start 

Height
Height 

Penalty
Lndg 

>75m
Motor 

ReStart
Points Score

Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

311.05.2024 20:40



ROUND 3

Group 2 (Cont)

2 de Besche, Otto 4 Cirrus 9:55 50 108 54,0 591,0 980,9 3

3 Mydland, Johnny 2 9:54 0 94 47,0 547,0 907,9 3

4 Krogvig, Finn 3 Cirrus 9:57 15 140 70,0 542,0 899,6 3

Group 3

1 Grini, Jo 2 Valdres 9:54 45 52 26,0 613,0 1000,0 3

2 Larssen, Eivind 4
Lilleham

mer
8:03 50 69 34,5 498,5 813,2 3

3 Bentzen, Kjell 5 Cirrus 0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 3

ROUND 4

Group 1

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar 3
Valdres/
Cirrus

9:57 50 89 44,5 602,5 1000,0 4

2 de Besche, Otto 4 Cirrus 9:56 50 104 52,0 594,0 985,9 4

3 Bentzen, Kjell 5 Cirrus 8:35 45 134 67,0 493,0 818,3 4

4 Mydland, Johnny 2 5:35 0 99 49,5 285,5 473,9 4

Group 2

1 Larssen, Eivind 4
Lilleham

mer
9:53 50 88 44,0 599,0 1000,0 4

2 Ross, Alf Erik 5 Cirrus 9:46 50 92 46,0 590,0 985,0 4

3 Olsen, Stig Magne 1
Valdres/
Lilleham

9:58 35 95 47,5 585,5 977,5 4

4 Krogvig, Finn 3 Cirrus 9:53 40 140 70,0 563,0 939,9 4

Group 3

1 Jæger, Otto 5 Cirrus 9:51 50 77 38,5 602,5 1000,0 4

2 Darjes, Ronny 1 KMFK 9:50 40 100 50,0 580,0 962,7 4

3 Grini, Jo 2 Valdres 0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 4

ROUND 5

Group 1

1 Olsen, Stig Magne 1
Valdres/
Lilleham

5:22 45 75 37,5 329,5 1000,0 5

2 Krogvig, Finn 3 Cirrus 5:00 50 138 69,0 281,0 852,8 5

3 Bentzen, Kjell 5 Cirrus 4:21 40 108 54,0 247,0 749,6 5

4 Mydland, Johnny 2 0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 5

Group 2

1 Larssen, Eivind 4
Lilleham

mer
9:52 50 104 52,0 590,0 1000,0 5

2 Ross, Alf Erik 5 Cirrus 7:55 45 140 70,0 450,0 762,7 5

3 Torø, Stein-Vidar 3
Valdres/
Cirrus

6:08 50 85 42,5 375,5 636,4 5

4 Darjes, Ronny 1 KMFK 0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 5

Group 3

1 Grini, Jo 2 Valdres 9:58 45 61 30,5 612,5 1000,0 5

2 de Besche, Otto 4 Cirrus 2:12 0 62 31,0 101,0 164,9 5

F5J Preliminary - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 11.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time
Lndg 

Points
Start 

Height
Height 

Penalty
Lndg 

>75m
Motor 

ReStart
Points Score

Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

411.05.2024 20:40



ROUND 5

Group 3 (Cont)

3 Jæger, Otto 5 Cirrus 1:56 0 69 34,5 81,5 133,1 5

ROUND 6

Group 1

1 Grini, Jo 2 Valdres 4:13 50 124 62,0 241,0 1000,0 6

2 Bentzen, Kjell 5 Cirrus 2:39 45 112 56,0 148,0 614,1 6

=3 Olsen, Stig Magne 1
Valdres/
Lilleham

0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 6

=3 Larssen, Eivind 4
Lilleham

mer
0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 6

Group 2

1 Darjes, Ronny 1 KMFK 5:03 40 169 84,5 258,5 1000,0 6

2 Jæger, Otto 5 Cirrus 2:42 25 140 70,0 117,0 452,6 6

=3 de Besche, Otto 4 Cirrus 0:00 0 0 0,0 0,0 6

=3 Krogvig, Finn 3 Cirrus 0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 6

Group 3

1 Ross, Alf Erik 5 Cirrus 9:51 40 191 95,5 535,5 1000,0 6

2 Torø, Stein-Vidar 3
Valdres/
Cirrus

5:04 30 148 74,0 260,0 485,5 6

3 Mydland, Johnny 2 2:48 0 113 56,5 111,5 208,2 6

F5J Preliminary - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 11.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time
Lndg 

Points
Start 

Height
Height 

Penalty
Lndg 

>75m
Motor 

ReStart
Points Score

Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

511.05.2024 20:40



F5J Preliminary - Landing Results
[Spydeberg 11.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

Rnd4

Lndg

Rnd5

Lndg

Rnd6

Lndg

1 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 5 270 100,00 270 45 50 40 50 45 40

2 Torø, Stein-Vidar
Valdres/

Cirrus
3 250 92,59 250 45 30 45 50 50 30

3 Grini, Jo Valdres 2 240 88,89 240 50 50 45 0 45 50

4 Larssen, Eivind
Lilleham

mer
4 235 87,04 235 35 50 50 50 50 0

5 Olsen, Stig Magne
Valdres/

Lilleham
1 230 85,19 230 50 50 50 35 45 0

=6 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 5 225 83,33 225 45 50 0 45 40 45

=6 Darjes, Ronny KMFK 1 225 83,33 225 45 50 50 40 0 40

=8 Krogvig, Finn Cirrus 3 175 64,81 175 45 25 15 40 50 0

=8 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 5 175 64,81 175 0 50 50 50 0 25

10 de Besche, Otto Cirrus 4 150 55,56 150 0 50 50 50 0 0

11 Mydland, Johnny 2 25 9,26 25 25 0 0 0 0 0

111.05.2024 20:40



F5J Preliminary - Height Penalty
[Spydeberg 11.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com         [Zero scores are excluded from calculation of averages]

Rank Name Club Team

Average 
Seconds/ 
Penalty 
Point

Pcnt
Average 
Height 
Penalty

Rnd1

Height 
Penalty

Rnd2

Height 
Penalty

Rnd3

Height 
Penalty

Rnd4

Height 
Penalty

Rnd5

Height 
Penalty

Rnd6

Height 
Penalty

1 Grini, Jo Valdres 2 15,3 100,00 34,4 30,0 23,5 26,0 0,0 30,5 62,0

2 Olsen, Stig Magne
Valdres/

Lilleham
1 14,8 96,75 36,5 26,5 43,0 28,0 47,5 37,5 0,0

3 Larssen, Eivind
Lilleham

mer
4 12,0 78,18 47,7 70,0 38,0 34,5 44,0 52,0 0,0

4 de Besche, Otto Cirrus 4 10,9 71,09 46,1 56,0 37,5 54,0 52,0 31,0 0,0

5 Torø, Stein-Vidar
Valdres/

Cirrus
3 10,0 65,01 51,0 35,5 57,0 52,5 44,5 42,5 74,0

6 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 5 9,1 59,60 59,6 59,5 34,5 52,0 46,0 70,0 95,5

7 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 5 8,9 58,03 47,4 54,0 34,5 53,0 38,5 34,5 70,0

8 Darjes, Ronny KMFK 1 8,3 54,25 54,4 45,0 51,0 41,5 50,0 0,0 84,5

9 Krogvig, Finn Cirrus 3 6,4 41,46 76,5 78,5 95,0 70,0 70,0 69,0 0,0

10 Mydland, Johnny 2 6,2 40,18 57,1 71,0 61,5 47,0 49,5 0,0 56,5

11 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 5 5,3 34,81 65,6 79,5 71,5 0,0 67,0 54,0 56,0

111.05.2024 20:41


